34.06
MIM
 Circular cam
 SEND THE INQUIRY
 +48 58 55 40 410
Coating (standard):
Dimensions
 Material index  Ø [mm]  h [mm]  s [mm]  Type of coating
34061500125BC3TT 15 12.5 4 B (White zinc coating)
34061500135ST 15 13.5 4 S (raw product)
 Material index  Ø [mm]  h [mm]  s [mm]  Type of coating
34061500115SZBZT 15 11.5 4 B (White zinc coating)
34061500125BT 15 12.5 4 B (White zinc coating)
34061500105BT 15 10.5 4 B (White zinc coating)
34061500127ST 15 12.7 4 S (raw product)
34061500125ST 15 12.5 4 S (raw product)
34061500132BT 15 13.2 4 B (White zinc coating)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)